 1
SYLLABUS
THIS IS A REGIONAL FEIS OPEN TO RCCEA DANCERS ONLY
REGISTRATIONS OPEN 8-15 JANUARY 2021
VIDEO SUBMISSIONS OPEN 16-18 JANUARY 2021
RESULTS ANNOUNCED VIA QUICKFEIS.COM
Adjudicators
 Marcus Maloney ADCRG Leinster, Ireland

 5
COMPETITION NUMBERING
The following numbering system is used in this syllabus:
1st digit  Level Category:
2 = Beginners (Bun Grad), 4 = Primary (Tus Grad), 5 = Intermediate
(Mean Grad), 6 = Preliminary Championships, and 7 = Open
Championships
2nd and 3rd digits Age Group: "08" means Under 8, "10" means under 10
4th and 5th digits
(Letters)
Type of dance:
RL=REEL   SN=SINGLEJIG    LJ=LIGHTJIG   SJ=SLIPJIG
TJ = TREBLE JIG (Heavy Jig)   HP = HORNPIPE
TS = TRADITIONAL SET    SD = SET DANCE
 For example, 208RL would be the Beginners, U8, Reel.
 This is not the dancer number, this is the section or competition number.
AGE GROUPS: A dancer’s age group is determined by YEAR the competitor was born.
2021 U6 U7 U9 U11 U13 U15 U17 U19 U21 21-30 31-40 40&O
Born
in:
2015
or
later
2014
2012
or
2013
2010
or
2011
2008
or
2009
2006
or
2007
2004
or
2005
2002
or
2003
2000
or
2001
1991
to
1999
1981
to
1990
1980
or
earlier
COMPETITIONS
ALL SOLO DANCES ARE 32 BARS IN DURATION
BEGINNER/BUN GRAD
 U6 U7 U9 U11 U13 U15 U19 U30 U40 40&O
REEL 206RL 207RL 209RL 211RL 213RL 215RL 219RL 230RL 240RL 241RL
LIGHT JIG 206LJ 207LJ 209LJ 211LJ 213LJ 215LJ 219LJ 230LJ 240LJ 241LJ
SINGLE JIG 206SN 207SN 209SN 211SN 213SN 215SN 219SN 230SN 240SN 241SN
SLIPJIG 206SJ 207SJ 209SJ 211SJ 213SJ 215SJ 219SJ 230SJ 240SJ 241SJ
TREBLE JIG  207TJ 209TJ 211TJ 213TJ 215TJ 219TJ 230TJ 240TJ 241TJ
HORNPIPE  207HP 209HP 211HP 213HP 215HP 219HP 230HP 240HP 241HP
PRIMARY/TUS GRAD
 U7 U9 U11 U13 U15 U19 U30 U40 40&O
REEL 407RL 409RL 411RL 413RL 415RL 419RL 430RL 440RL 441RL
LIGHT JIG 407LJ 409LJ 411LJ 413LJ 415LJ 419LJ 430LJ 440LJ 441LJ
SINGLE JIG 407SN 409SN 411SN 413SN 415SN 419SN 430SN 430SN 430SN
SLIPJIG 407SJ 409SJ 411SJ 413SJ 415SJ 419SJ 420SJ 440SJ 441SJ
TREBLE JIG 407TJ 409TJ 411TJ 413TJ 415TJ 419TJ 430TJ 440TJ 441TJ
HORNPIPE 407HP 409HP 411HP 413HP 415HP 419HP 430HP 440HP 441HP
TRADITIONAL SET 407TS 409TS 411TS 413TS 415TS 419TS 430TS 440TS 441TS